LINEA DI INTERVENTO 3 - FER - Graduatoria di merito candidature FINANZIABILI - Allegato A
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1 3007|Ferrari S.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 2,01 0,589 0,348 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 1 8/5/1911.31 69 Ammessa 56.160,00 56.160,00 8.943.840,00
2 3177| EMMEPI SRL EX ME.CA LANCIANO S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 2,01 0,635 0,377 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 1 10/5/19 10.48 69 Ammessa 68.900,00 68.900,00 8.874.940,00
3 1064 | CIPRIETTI SRL 0 - Adesione assente 1807,58 1,56 0,393 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI No o 23/2/1912.28 69 Ammessa 34.300,00 34.300,00 8.840.640,00
4 2582| ARTI GRAFICHE SCUDERI S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 1145,56| 0,96 0,159 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 28/3/1916.43 69 Ammessa 69.238,70 69.238,70 8.771.401,30
5 2587|DAMA GIULIA S.RL. 0 - Adesione assente 25 20 15 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI No o 29/3/1923.21 69 Ammessa 32.824,64 32.824,64 8.738.576,66
6 2616|Decemss.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 3,88 1,67 0,726 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI NO o 4/4/1915.23 69 Ammessa 140.949,58 140.949,58 8.597.627,08
7 2720|IMTE S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 2,382 0,775 0,421 30 20! 15| 65 No No SI No o 16/4/19 13.51 69 Ammessa 299.999,99 299.999,99 8.297.627,09
8 2731|Societa Agricola Fratelli Barba S.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 2,008 0,613 0,375 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 17/4/19 9.06. 69 Ammessa 53.300,00 53.300,00 8.244.327,09
9 2735| Cartotecnica Pascucci S.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 2,019 0,617 0,378 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 17/4/19 10.36 69 Ammessa 18.525,00 18.525,00 8.225.802,09
10| 2760|Tecnologie Meccaniche S.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 1653 0,78 0,31 30 20! 15| 65 NO No SI No 0 18/4/1911.29 69 Ammessa 68.510,00 68.510,00 8.157.292,09
11 2766|DPT GROUP S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 2376 1,12 0,44 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 18/4/19 12.14 69 Ammessa 36.300,00 36.300,00 8.120.992,09
12 2768|Emme2 S.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 1837 0,87 0,34 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI No o 18/4/1912.51 69 Ammessa 61.215,00 61.215,00 8.059.777,09
13 2779|Taraborrelli G. & C. S.N.C. 0 - Adesione assente 2,022 0,515 0,315 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 18/4/19 18.42 69 Ammessa 31.850,00 31.850,00 8.027.927,09
14| 2783|PIERLUCA BELLICOSO - SOCIETA' IN ACCOMANDITA SE 0 - Adesione assente 2,01 0,739 0,321 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI No 0 18/4/19 23.39 69 Ammessa 6.960,00 6.960,00 8.020.967,09
15 2798| GI.GA COMPOSITE S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 2,02] 0,94 0,378 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 19/4/19 15.07 69 Ammessa 116.400,00 116.400,00 7.904.567,09
16 2804 NEW ALIMENTA SPA 0 - Adesione assente 2,29 0,757 0,129 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI No 0 19/4/19 17.44 69 Ammessa 62.800,00 62.800,00 7.841.767,09
17 2822|SOFER CARPENTERIE SRL 0 - Adesione assente 2,55 0,8 0,34 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 23/4/19 18.46 69 Ammessa 43.824,00 43.824,00 7.797.943,09
18] 2827|Colorificio Abruzzese S.r.l 0 - Adesione assente 2,013 0,615 0,376 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 24/4/199.25. 69 Ammessa 26.975,00 26.975,00 7.770.968,09
19| 2842 | Mocerino Group Srl 0 - Adesione assente 2,03] 0,81 0,38 30 20! 15 65 NO No SI No 0 25/4/19 10.26 69 Ammessa 68.500,00 68.500,00 7.702.468,09
20 2862|Reginella D'Abruzzo s.r.l. 0 - Adesione assente 2,07] 0,98 0,38 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 29/4/1915.13 69 Ammessa 57.970,00 57.970,00 7.644.498,09
21 2930|Sal-Camp di Delli Compagni Guido & C. S.N.C. 0 - Adesione assente 2,01 0,614 0,376 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 2/5/1918.24 69 Ammessa 98.670,00 98.670,00 7.545.828,09
22 3900| QUATTRO D SRL 0 - Adesione assente 977,55 0,33 0,183 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 3/5/199.56. 69 Ammessa 50.330,00 50.330,00 7.495.498,09
23 2955|Sallustio Edilizia Srl 0 - Adesione assente 1422,93| 528,9 0,186 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 4/5/1917.08 69 Ammessa 106.369,20 106.369,20 7.389.128,89
24 2982|Ristorante NEW GILDA di Donato D'Arcangelo & C. sn 0 - Adesione assente 2,34 0,56 0,31 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 7/5/1911.21 69 Ammessa 45.100,00 45.100,00 7.344.028,89
25 SRL 0 - Adesione assente 1416,7 451,38 0,15 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 8/5/19 18.46. 69 Ammessa 176.176,00 176.176,00 7.167.852,89
26 3043|IMBALLAGGI MANCINI SRL. 0 - Adesione assente 2,04] 0,52 0,3 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 9/5/1911.18 69 Ammessa 58.101,75 58.101,75 7.109.751,14
27 3045|NUOVA FAPAM S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 2,342 1,243 0,20004 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 9/5/1911.36 69 Ammessa 20.845,00 20.845,00 7.088.906,14
28 3049 DELIZIE D'ABRUZZO SRL 0 - Adesione assente 3,03] 0,8 0,35 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 9/5/1912.25 69 Ammessa 39.840,00 39.840,00 7.049.066,14
29 3061|ZCM SRL 0 - Adesione assente 2331,35) 1,166 0,436 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 9/5/1913.30 69 Ammessa 96.472,00 96.472,00 6.952.594,14
30 3069| HARDWARE, SYSTEM E TECNOLOGIA ITALIA SRL 0 - Adesione assente 2,016 0,751 0,305 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No o 9/5/19 14.42 69 Ammessa 19.825,00 19.825,00 6.932.769,14
31 3078| MARPLASTICA 0 - Adesione assente 2,62] 1,063 2,233 30 20! 15 65 No No No No o 9/5/19 16.06 69 Ammessa 203.760,00 203.760,00 6.729.009,14
32 3085/ Ciccone Gino & Figli s.n.c. 0 - Adesione assente 1536,2| 0,29 0,14 30 20 15 65 No No N No 0 9/5/19 16.25 69 Ammessa 45.850,00 45.850,00 6.683.159,14
33 3089| Calzaturificio MGT S.r.. 0 - Adesione assente 2,123] 0,764 0,332 30 20 15 65 No No N No 0 9/5/19 16.56 69 Ammessa 127.600,00 127.600,00 6.555.559,14
34| 3111/Ridolfi Idio e Figli s.r.| 0 - Adesione assente 3,33 1,05 0,62 30 20 15 65 No No N No 0 9/5/1919.22 69 Ammessa 27.567,10 27.567,10 6.527.992,04
35 3114|RISTORANTE PIZZERIA TONINO DI DI BATTISTA DANIL 00 - Adesione assente 2,052 0,649 0,384 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 9/5/1919.34 69 Ammessa 31.000,00 31.000,00 6.496.992,04
36 3125|NOVARTE SRL 0 - Adesione assente 60000 31,86 11,22 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 9/5/19 22.45 69 Ammessa 57.400,00 57.400,00 6.439.592,04
37 3131| METAL-TECNO S.R.L. 0 - Adesione assente 2,061 1,094 0,291 30 20! 15 65 No No SI No 0 9/5/19 23.26 69 Ammessa 59.930,65 59.930,65 6.379.661,39
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38| 3133|EUROGESTSAL 0- Adesione assente 2,009 1,066| 0,218 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/19058) 69 |Ammessa 26.068,90 26.068,90 6.353.592,49
39| 3140|muRATTISRL 0- Adesione assente 2,004 0,737 03 30 20 [ e No No si No o 10/5/19852) 69 |Ammessa 21611,20 21.611,20 6.331.981,29
40| 3147|DON GIOVANNI-SR.L 0- Adesione assente 199,06 0,9995 0,3738 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/199.18) 69 |Ammessa 60.000,00 60.000,00 6.271.981,29
41| 3160|ecomecshL 0- Adesione assente 2,059) 0,884 0,359 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/191015| 69 [Ammessa 55.588,00 55.588,00 6.216.393,29
42| 3167|sMSRL 0- Adesione assente 201 0,85 0,34 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/191029| 69 [Ammessa 24.948,00 24.948,00 6.191.445,29
43| 3168|smarTcoLOR SRL 0- Adesione assente 1992,817, 0,458 0,186 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/191032| 69 [Ammessa 54.250,00 54.250,00 6.137.195,29
4| 3169|MARCOZZI GIULIAND 0- Adesione assente 2,025, 1075 0,286 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/191035| 69 [Ammessa 2223325 22.233,25 6.114.962,04
45| 3172| ANDREASSI COSTRUZIONI SRL 0- Adesione assente 1132 0,65789 0,12258 25 20 s e s No sl No o 10/5/191038] 69 [Ammessa 53.000,00 53.000,00 6.061.962,04
46| 3174|01GIACINTO SRL 0- Adesione assente 2056, 0,808 0176 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/191043| 69 [Ammessa 53.500,00 53.500,00 6.008.462,04
47| 3198|sETISRL 0- Adesione assente 30154 0,77 0,335, 30 20 [ s No No si NO o 10/5/191133] 69 [Ammessa 195.000,00 195.000,00 5.813.462,04
48| 3215|sETISAL 0- Adesione assente 2,9227, 1,200 0,2599 30 20 [ s No No si No o 10/5/191155| 69 [Ammessa 260.000,00 260.000,00 5.553.462,04
49| 3132|MOSCHELLA SEDUTE SRL TN}Q;EEEZ'WH“ 1014 0,482 0,155, 25 20 15 60 No No sl No 1 10/5/19.0.00 68 Ammessa 17.745,00 17.745,00 5.535.717,04
50| 2817|Ergotecsrl 2- Adesione livello BASE 102 051 0,23 25 20 PE — No No si no 1 23/4/1915.04] 68 |Ammessa 35.273,63 35.273,63 5.500.443,41
51| 3060|TEODORO IMPIANTI SRL 0- Adesione assente 1,019 0,415 0,164 25 20 PE — No No si si 1 9/5/191326| 68 [Ammessa 136.500,00 136.500,00 5.363.943,41
52| 3216|VERINDPLASTSRL 0- Adesione assente 118 0,63 0,22 25 20 PE — No No si No 16 10/5/191157| 68 |Ammessa 46.488,20 46.488,20 5317.455,21
53| 3203|VERINDPLASTSRL 0- Adesione assente 118 062 0,22 25 20 PE — No No si No 16 10/5/19 11.41 68 [Ammessa 76.196,94 76.196,94 5.241258,27
54| 3082|LFASRL 0- Adesione assente 1,00391 0,24351 0,15702 25 20 PE — No No si No 3 9/5/1916.16| 68 [Ammessa 61.500,00 61.500,00 5.179.758,27
55| 2852SAPORIVERISRL 0- Adesione assente 1,792 0,904 0,308 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 26/4/191125| 68 [Ammessa 201.575,00 201.575,00 4.978.183,27
56| 2800 FIMATEX SRL 0- Adesione assente 1571 1,049) 0,357 25 20 PE — No No si No o 19/4/1916.18] 68 |Ammessa 246.750,00 246.750,00 473143327
57| 2848|COLONNELLI 2 PUNTOZERO SRL 0- Adesione assente 147 05 0,27 25 20 PE — No No si No o 25/4/192112| 68 |Ammessa 81.714,00 81.714,00 4.649.719,27
58| 3072SCATOLIFICIO ABRUZESE SRL 0- Adesione assente 193 0,888 0,361, 25 20 PE — No No si No 0 9/5/191539| 68 [Ammessa 44.850,00 44.850,00 4.604.869,27
59| 3150|F.LLI CIMOROSI & C. SNC 0- Adesione assente 1675 0,794 0,313 25 20 PE — No No si No o 10/5/199.43| 68 |Ammessa 55.965,00 55.965,00 4.548.904,27
60| 3214|AZIENDA VINICOLA TALAMONTI SRL fN'r’:‘;:;g‘lZ""e”" 132 0557, 0,227, 25 20 15 60 No No sl si 0 10/5/1911.53 64 Ammessa 61.100,00 61.100,00 4.487.804,27
61| 2924|T.AG. DI FASCIANI TARCISIO & C. SAS 2- Adesione livello BASE 1015 0,4666 01877 25 20 [ e No No si No 1 2/5/191633] 64 |Ammessa 14.080,00 14.080,00 4.473.720.27
62| 2765|IAT ITALIAN ALUMINIUM TECHNOLOGY SR.L. 2- Adesione livello BASE 14 055 0,22 25 20 [ e No No si No o 18/4/191211) 64 |Ammessa 71.839,30 71.839,30 4.401.884,97
63| 2805| ORTOFRUTTA PALESTINI SRL 2- Adesione livello BASE 1,791 1,029) 0,35, 25 20 [ e No No si No o 19/4/1918.02| 64 |Ammessa 72.710,00 72.710,00 4.329.174,97
64|  3035|DITECSRL 0- Adesione assente 1,144 0,504 0,214 25 20 [ e No No si si 5 8/5/192222| 64 [Ammessa 64.083,81 64.083,81 4.265.091,16
65| 3142|ALTERNATIVA AL GRANO DI ZAPPACOSTA CINZIA 0- Adesione assente 1317 0,363 0,148 25 20 [ e No No si si 3 10/5/199.02| 64 |Ammessa 17.500,00 17.500,00 4.247.591,16
66|  2785|CREASRL 0- Adesione assente 167 078] 0,31 25 20 [ e No No si si 2 19/4/199.20( 64 |Ammessa 67.026,70 67.026,70 4.180.564,46
67| 2704|MOSCIANO TRUCK SRLS 0- Adesione assente 1,286 0,444 0,151, 25 20 [ e No No si si 1 15/4/1919.12| 64 |Ammessa 18.850,00 18.850,00 4.161.714,46
68| 2758/ OLIMPIA HOTEL SOCIETA A RESPONSABILITA LIMITAT A0 - Adesione assente 1,44 0,76| 0,27 25 20 [ e No No si si 1 18/4/191119| 64 |Ammessa 36.218,00 36.218,00 4.125.496,46
69| 3145|FARMACIA DEL VOMANO ROSELLA 0- Adesione assente 1,407 0,647 0,1209 25 20 [ e No No si si 1 10/5/199.10( 64 |Ammessa 16.575,00 16.575,00 4.108.921,46
70| 2629| MARIMA SRL 0- Adesione assente 1394 0,869 0,296 25 20 [ e No No si si o 10419812 64 |Ammessa 44.622,50 44.622,50 4.064.298,9
71| 2844|ROF AutoS.r.l. 0- Adesione assente 134 047, 0,187, 25 20 [ e No No si si 0 25/4/191158| 64 |Ammessa 36.936,25 36.936,25 4.027.362,71
72| 3010|TIBURTINA CARNI S.A.S. DI DI BONAVENTURA LILIANA 0- Adesione assente 1,02 035 0,19 25 20 [ e No No si si 0 8/5/191207| 64 [Ammessa 47.417,50 47.417,50 3.979.945,21
73| 3059| DI DOMENICO GIOVANNA 0- Adesione assente 1013 0,376 0,217, 25 20 [ e ) No si si 0 9/5/191323| 64 [Ammessa 66.430,00 66.430,00 391351521
7a| 3071 Larte del regalo di Rocci Mario & C. SAS. 0- Adesione assente 1015 3,366| 0,159 25 20 [ e ) No si si o 9o/5/1915.18| 64 [Ammessa 17.017,00 17.017,00 3.896.498,21
75| 3000|1sATEXSRL 0- Adesione assente 1,043 0,459 0,195, 25 20 [ e ) No si si 0 9/5/191657| 64 [Ammessa 158.819,37 158.819,37 373767884
76| 3182|Centro Alberghiero Turistico Residenziale Stl 0- Adesione assente 1,145 0,543 0,214 25 20 [ e ) No si si o 10/5/191059| 64 [Ammessa 20.540,00 20.540,00 3.717.138,84
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77| 2790| COSTRUZIONI MECCANICHE CIRILLO S.R.L. 0- Adesione assente 1,743 0,749 0,149 25 20 [ e No No si No 5 19/4/1911.06| 64 |Ammessa 34.750,00 34.750,00 3.682.388,84
78| 3084|D'EUSANIO SRL 0- Adesione assente 19 0,875 0,356 25 20 [ e No No si No 4 9/5/191624| 64 [Ammessa 48.750,00 48.750,00 3.633.638,84
79| 1061|DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 0- Adesione assente 122 0,64 0,25 25 20 [ e No No si No 3 14/3/199.56| 64 |Ammessa 16.250,00 16.250,00 3.617.388,84
80|  2734|ETASERVICESRL 0- Adesione assente 1516 0,723 0,24 25 20 [ e No No si No 3 17/4/191033] 64 [Ammessa 73.125,00 73.125,00 3.544.263,84
81)  3165|AB.C.EXPRESSSRL 0- Adesione assente 1347 0,787 0,268 25 20 [ e No No si No 3 10/5/191029| 64 |Ammessa 19.435,00 19.435,00 3.524.828,84
82| 3187|PANETTA ROMEO 0- Adesione assente 1,149 0,443 0,192 25 20 [ e No No si no 3 10/5/1911.09| 64 [Ammessa 29.748,16 29.748,16 3.495.080,68
83| 2764|RANALLETTASRL 0- Adesione assente 1,18 062 0,22 25 20 [ e No No si no 2 18/4/191202| 64 |Ammessa 21.450,00 21.450,00 3.473.630,68
84| 2999|SWEETS FACTORY SRL 0- Adesione assente 16 0,74 03 25 20 [ e No No si No 2 8/5/19952| 64 |Ammessa 165.204,00 165.204,00 3.308.426,68
85| 3130|FARMACIA STORNELLI DEI DR. ANSELMO E FRANCA S NO - Adesione assente 1,768 0,482 0,306 25 20 [ e No No si No 2 9o/5/1923.12| 64 [Ammessa 25.785,00 25.785,00 3.282641,68
86|  3171|TIERRE DI RUSCITTI ELIA 0- Adesione assente 16347, 04707 0,3035 25 20 [ e No No si NO 2 10/5/191038] 64 |Ammessa 36.725,00 36.725,00 3.245.916,68
87| 2750|ROSSI DIEGO 0- Adesione assente 1434 0,679 0,268 25 20 [ e No No si no 1 18/4/191014| 64 [Ammessa 16.445,00 16.445,00 3.229.471,68
88|  2810|Taraborrelli Vincenzo e Tommaso S.N.C. 0- Adesione assente 1581 0,453 0,277 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 23/4/191122) 64 |Ammessa 16.575,00 16.575,00 3.212.896,68
89| 2947|VERNA HOTELS S.AS. DI VERNA DOMENICO E VERNA 0- Adesione assente 1,005 0,467 0,188 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 3/5/191829| 64 |Ammessa 17.407,00 17.407,00 3.195.489,68
90|  3091|TALCOILSRL 0- Adesione assente 10799 0313171 0201941 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 o/5/1917.01| 64 [Ammessa 20.558,20 20.558,20 3.174.931,48
91| 3122[PIRSAFASRL 0- Adesione assente 11 0,584 0,205, 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 9o/5/192159| 64 [Ammessa 24.537,50 24.537,50 3.150.393,98
92| 3128FASHION HOUSE SRL 0- Adesione assente 1426 0,757 0,267 25 20 PE — No No si no 1 9/5/1923.09| 64 [Ammessa 66.950,00 66.950,00 3.083.443,98
93| 3146|AUTOMATICA SCHIAPPA DI SCHIAPPA MAURO E C. SA 0- Adesione assente 1,103 0,401 0,174 25 20 PE — No No si NO 1 10519912 64 |Ammessa 21.307,00 21.307,00 3.062.136,98
94| 3157|0IEMIDIO SRL 0- Adesione assente 1,078 0,487 0,192 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 10/5/191012| 64 |Ammessa 31.135,00 31.135,00 3.031.001,98
95| 3164|F.LLIBRUNO SRL 0- Adesione assente 132 061 0,247 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 10/5/191027| 64 |Ammessa 100.100,00 100.100,00 2.930.901,98
96|  3185|RONCAROLO MARCOSR.L. 0- Adesione assente 1,484 0,258 0,155, 25 20 PE — No No si NO 1 10/5/1911.05| 64 |Ammessa 136.500,00 136.500,00 2.794.401,98
97| 3188|HOTEL GRAN SASSO SRLS 0- Adesione assente 1,178 0,625 0,22 25 20 PE — No No si No 1 10/5/1911.10] 64 |Ammessa 19.103,50 19.103,50 2.775.208,48
98| 2635/ MARCO COSTRUZIONI SRL 0- Adesione assente 129 0,501 0,17 25 20 PE — No No si No o 11/4/1911.22| 64 |Ammessa 19.240,00 19.240,00 2.756.058,48
99| 2774|Arte casa prefabbricati S.r. 0- Adesione assente 1,00 052 02 25 20 [ e No No si No o 18/4/191617] 64 |Ammessa 20.579,00 20.579,00 2.735.479,48
100| 2775 DI REMIGIO & DI DIODORO SRL 0- Adesione assente 1,747 0,652 0,222 25 20 [ e No No si No o 18/4/191619| 64 |Ammessa 61.425,00 61.425,00 2.674.054,48
101 2778|LAVILLASRL 0- Adesione assente 863,61 0,238 0,097, 30 20 [ e No No si No o 18/4/1918.39| 64 |Ammessa 24.700,00 24.700,00 2.649.354,48
102 2791|Societa autotrasporti e pulizie industriali di Petroro Sil 0- Adesione assente 17 078] 0,31 25 20 [ e No No si No o 19/4/191135| 64 |Ammessa 62.458,00 62.458,00 2.586.896,48
03| 2801|4 MURA ARREDAMENTI S.AS. di Colantuoni Felice & C 0- Adesione assente 1,445 0,811 0,279 25 20 [ e No No si No o 19/4/1917.01) 64 |Ammessa 42.380,00 42.380,00 2.544.516,48
104|  2802|ELLEVIESSE SR.L 0- Adesione assente 139 0,59) 0,25 25 20 [ e No No si No o 19/4/1917.38] 64 |Ammessa 34.515,00 34.515,00 2.510.001,48
105|  2809|VN S.r.l. Food Processing Equipment 0- Adesione assente 1385 0,554 0,259 25 20 [ e No No si No o 23/4/191105| 64 |Ammessa 57.628,47 57.628,47 2.452373,01
106|  2825|TMTLSRL 0- Adesione assente 121 041 0,22 25 20 [ e No No si No o 23/4/192132| 64 |Ammessa 69.179,50 69.179,50 2.383.193,51
107\ 2828|Marinucci e Marchesani di Marchesani Nicola & C. S.A 0- Adesione assente 142 0,79) 0,29 25 20 [ e No No si No o 24/4/191140| 64 [Ammessa 7147725 71.477,25 231171626
108|  2833|CARROZZERIA JEPSON DI SILVERII ADOLFO 0- Adesione assente 1,105 0,323 0,157 25 20 [ e No No si No o 24/4/191627| 64 |Ammessa 59.800,00 59.800,00 2.251916,26
109|  2845|CIERISRL 0- Adesione assente 117 037 0,13 25 20 [ e No No si No o 25/4/191850| 64 |Ammessa 21.912,80 21.912,80 2.230.003,46
110|  2846|Abruzzo legnamisrl 0- Adesione assente 159 052 0,19 25 20 [ e No No si NO 0 25/4/1919.17| 64 |Ammessa 53.002,31 53.002,31 2.177.001,15
111 2865|AA DISTRIBUZIONE SRL 0- Adesione assente 121 042 0,23 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 29/4/1917.46| 64 |Ammessa 69.179,50 69.179,50 2.107.821,65
12| 2873|TCMSRL 0- Adesione assente 17 0,922 0,398 25 20 [ e No No si No o 30/4/191138| 64 |Ammessa 58.682,62 58.682,62 2.049.139,03
113|  2881|confetti Sulmona srl 0- Adesione assente 152 0,69) 0,131, 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 2/5/191046| 64 |Ammessa 51.507,50 51.507,50 1.997.631,53
114|  2916|3 ELLE IMMOBILIARE S.r.. 0- Adesione assente 113 047, 0,19 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 2/5/191246| 64 |Ammessa 44.000,00 44.000,00 1.953.631,53
115| 2925 SPEEDY WASH DI DELLI CASTELLI GIULIANO 0- Adesione assente 1015 0472 0,1899 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 2/5/1917.00( 64 |Ammessa 12.750,00 12.750,00 1.940.881,53
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116| 2933l Palentinos.. 0- Adesione assente 1,04 0,49) 0,19 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 3/5/191014) 64 |Ammessa 36.468,25 36.468,25 1.904.413,28
17| 2937|I Trabocco s 0- Adesione assente 128 061 0,24 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 3/5/191140] 64 |Ammessa 27.911,00 27.911,00 1.876.502,28
118 2946|SANSONE & C. SRL 0- Adesione assente 1016 0,359 0,288 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 3/5/191825| 64 |Ammessa 16.600,00 16.600,00 1.859.902,28
119 3009|GIGLI FERNANDO 0- Adesione assente 16 0,736 0,299 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 8/5/191203| 64 [Ammessa 12.500,00 12.500,00 1.847.402,28
120 3016|DI MARCO ANTONIO 0- Adesione assente 1,14 0,39) 0,21 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 8/5/1913.48) 64 |Ammessa 62.965,50 62.965,50 1.784.436,78
121 3018| CENTRO RISCALDAMENTO ABRUZZO S.R.L 0- Adesione assente 1046,643 0,288 0,117, 30 20 [ e No No si No 0 /5191443 64 |Ammessa 21.775,00 21.775,00 1.762.661,78
122  3022|AURORASR.L 0- Adesione assente 1344 0,448 0,209 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 8/5/191537| 64 [Ammessa 16.000,00 16.000,00 1.746.661,78
123 3028|MORZILLI STEFANO 0- Adesione assente 939,111 166,22 0,0911 30 20 [ e No No si No 0 8/5/191824| 64 [Ammessa 23.042,00 23.042,00 1.723619,78
124 3032|FE.DERLCASRL 0- Adesione assente 155 0,49) 0,29 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 8/5/191857| 64 [Ammessa 48.367,00 48.367,00 1.675.252,78
125 3033|LAKE SRL 0- Adesione assente 155 0,49) 0,29 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 8/5/191908| 64 [Ammessa 16.987,00 16.987,00 1.658.265,78
126|  3046|NUOVAFAPAMSR.L 0- Adesione assente 1,888 1,004 0,353 25 20 [ e No No si No 0 9/5/191150| 64 [Ammessa 13.750,00 13.750,00 1.644515,78
127\ 3054|DIBIASE CONSIGLIO S.R.L 0- Adesione assente 10112, 0,291 0,168 25 20 PE — No No si No 0 9/5/1913.05| 64 [Ammessa 59.995,00 59.995,00 1.584.520,78
18] 3070|DI MEMMO CLAUDIO 0- Adesione assente 1,08 0,39) 0,22 25 20 PE — No No si No 0 9o/5/191452| 64 [Ammessa 33.150,00 33.150,00 1551370,78
129|  3075|EL PARESO DI D'ANGELO SANDRA & C SNC 0- Adesione assente 121 0,555 0,225 25 20 PE — No No si No 0 9/5/191556| 64 [Ammessa 17.550,00 17.550,00 1.533.820,78
